Professional Archaeological Consultants known to be able to conduct Overview Assessments in

Arctic Archaeology
Sylvie LeBlanc PhD
Arctic Archaeology
10035-114 St # 701
Edmonton, Alberta
T5K 1R6

780 482-7040
sylvieleblanc@shaw.ca

FMA Heritage

Gloria J. Fedirchuk, Ph.D.

FMA Heritage

200, 1719 Tenth Avenue S.W.

Calgary, Alberta

T3C 0K1

Phone: (403) 806-1312

Fax: (403) 244-4701

E-mail: Gloria.Fedirchuk@FMAHeritage.com

Golder Associates Ltd (www.golder.com)
Brad Novecosky

Golder Associates Ltd.

1721 8th Street East,

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan,

S7H 0T4

Phone: (306) 665 7989

Fax: (306) 665 3342

Cell: (306) 222 5412

E-mail: Brad Novecosky@golder.com

Brent Murphy

Golder Associates Ltd

102, 2535 - 3rd Avenue S.E.,
Calgary, Alberta,

T2A 7W5

Phone: (403) 299 5600

Fax: (403) 299 5606

Cell:(403) 828 2214

E-mail: Brent Murphy@golder.com

Robert McGhee
1154 Bayview Drive
Woodlawn ON, KOA 3MO0

Nunavut

phone 613-832-2244
cell 613-608-5170

rbrtmcgh@sympatico.ca
http://www3.sympatico.ca/robert.mcghee

Northern Lights Heritage Services Inc.
Virginia Petch, Ph.D., RPA, CEP

Northern Lights Heritage Services Inc.
2739 Pembina Highway

Winnipeg, Manitoba

R3T 2H5

Phone: (204) 231-8190

E-mail:
vpetch@northernlightsheritageservices.ca
www.northernlightsheritageservices.ca

Points West Heritage Consulting Ltd.
Jean Bussey

Points West Heritage Consulting Ltd.
2595 - 204th Street

Langley, B.C.

V2Z 2B6

Phone: (604) 534-5054

Fax: (604) 534-6381

E-mail: pointswest@telus.net

Thomson Heritage Consultants

Callum Thomson and Jane Sproull Thomson
12 Moodie Cove Road

RR2, Trenton, NS BOK 1X0

Phone: (902) 752-4633

E-mail: jmthomso@ucalgary.ca or
jmthomso@gmail.com (Callum)

E-mail: jsthomso@ucalgary.ca or
jsthomso@gmail.com (Jane)

Sandra Ratch

Thomson Heritage Consultants
5313 51 Ave

Wetaskiwin, AB T9A 0V7

Tel: (780) 352-3836

E-mail: snratch@telus.net


mailto:sylvieleblanc@shaw.ca�
mailto:Gloria.Fedirchuk@FMAHeritage.com�
http://www.golder.com/�
mailto:Brad_Novecosky@golder.com�
mailto:Brent_Murphy@golder.com�
mailto:rbrtmcgh@sympatico.ca�
http://www3.sympatico.ca/robert.mcghee�
mailto:vpetch@northernlightsheritageservices.ca�
http://www.northernlightsheritageservices.ca/�
mailto:pointswest@telus.net�

